Kat. A: 5 Ausz.

Imhof Philipp
Raetzo Linus
Mader Roman
Kolly Hans
Kilchhofer Heinz

Stampfli Bruno
Portmann Marius
Poffet Urs

Klaus Josef
Muhlemann Daniel
Haymoz Hanspeter

Kat. B:5 Ausz.

Muhlematter Felix
Ramseyer Alwin
Zwirn Helmut
Zumwald Marius
Leuenberger Martin

Heimo Robert
Blaser Hans-Rudolf
Klaus Markus
Neuhaus Walter
Aebischer Fernand

Guinnard Jean - Marie

Rangliste FFS 2015 - 16 La Clef

SHF
WA,
Eta.
Wa.
SHF

Wa.
Wa.
WA,
WA,
SHF
Wa.

SHF
SHF
WA,
WA,
WA,

Eta.
WA,
WA,
Wa.
Eta.
Eta.

1. EMS
La Clef

804
799
779
777
768

766
764
761
760
747

781
757
755
740
728

124
719
715

o O o

Total

804
799
779
7
768

766
764
761
760
147

781
757
755
740
728

124
719
715

o O o
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Kat. C: 6 Ausz.

Imhof Liselotte
Abacherli Rudolf
Schar Beat

Kolly Yanick
Ducrey Christophe
Waeber Bruno

Cuennet Henri
Liaudat Charly
Lauper Raphael
Riedi Rolf
Waeber Nicolas
Fasel Hubert

Sportklub Herrenmatt Flamatt
Wirte-Verband Freiburg
Weggliboxer

Etat

SHF
Eta.
Wa.
Wa.
Eta.
Wa.

Eta.
Eta.
Wa.
Eta.
Wa.
WA,

Mannschafts-Wertung

1. EMS
La Clef

771.

763

734.

702

743
741
711
655
648
632

618
617
603
562

o

4

6

Total

743
741
711
655
648
632

618
617
603
562

o

771.4
763
734.6
702



